Le délai maximum d’exécution prévu par le Maitre d’Ouvrage pour la 

réalisation des Travaux objet du présent Appel d’Offres est de quatre (04) mois.   

4. COUT PREVISIONNEL : Le cout prévisionnel de l’opération à l’issue ; des études préalables est 

de 19 950 000 (Dix-neuf Millions neuf-cent cinquante-mille) Francs CFA  

5. PARTICIPATION ET ORIGINE : La participation à cet Appel d’Offres est ouverte aux entreprises 

de droit camerounais non exclus de la commande publique, ceux-ci peuvent formés des groupements 

d’entreprises. 

7. FINANCEMENT : Les travaux objet du présent Appel d'Offres sont financés par le BIP

[...]

PUBLIC INVESTMENT BUDGET - Fiscal year 2025 MINEDUB 

«To be opened only in counting session» 

7- ADMISSIBILITY OF OFFERS 

Each bidder must attach to its required administrative documents, a bid deposit in the amount of 2% of 

the estimated amount, i.e. three hundred ninety-nine thousand francs (399 000) CFA francs, 

issued by a 1st order banking institution approved by the Ministry in charge of Finance and stamped 

by the Deposit and Consignment Fund . 

The deposit must remain valid for one hundred and twenty (120) days. 

Under penalty of rejection, the required administrative documents, including the tender deposit, must